E BT
IRITERZFHIZ

EMBERY

O NEX tsamsmee

[2024-02-06]

B e=

SATRERR, PUEFEDRIRAIETR, 2 B 6 BLIF=RIBIRXNFRE 3390 127t 14 REFEEIGEME, inFlZA 1.95%, Wind HIERR, &4
H 5630 {ZTiEWERIE, EitERHSERE 2240 (27T,

Elf&k/5E 170D 230016 1.82-1.84; 262D 230024 1.87-1.89; 2.77Y 230025 2.20-2.2325; 4.69Y 230022 2.27-2.335; 6.61Y 230019
2.40-2.4525; 9.55Y 230018 2.4525-2.51,

e H [ (%) 1.8600 2.1850 2.2750 2.4000 2.4475 2.6030
A H E (%) 1.8700 2.2300 2.3100 2.4575 2.5000 2.6600
A5 7 (%) 0.0100 0.0450 0.0350 0.0575 0.0525 0.0570

L

ERYERAME 101D 230206 1.94-1.97; 339D 200203 2.08-2.12; 2.58Y 230413 2.34-2.36; 4.3Y 230208 2.36-2.43; 9.7Y 230420 2.635-
2.67,

I I T T I N TN

W H 3k E I 4 ik (%) 2.0700 2.3150 2.4100 2.5900 2.6275
4 F A FF 4 7 (% 2.0800 2.3150 2.4200 2.6000 2.6250
A5 (%) 0.0100 0.0000 0.0100 0.0100 -0.0025
WE H [E FF£5 (%) 2.0900 2.3000 2.3500 2.5400 2.6100
A H E -5 (%) 2.0900 2.3200 2.3650 2.5400 2.6060
A5 (%) 0.0000 0.0200 0.0150 0.0000 -0.0040
B e

SHIRTENERMIAAIERR, MREEETT Q2 &k Q3 HifR. fGik/5ME, 34D 012382228.1B 23 #ifikzE SCP003  AAA TE 2.65%FK%
(fHE-1(8) , HiHAIRTT; 52D 012480348.1B 24 AE(S SCP002  AAA 7240 i3z (fhE+7 NE) , HHAEY, $KiGAmE,
108D 072310254.1B 23 FiFs CPO15 AAA £ 239%mac (fHfE-4 (IB) , HESHAES; 154D 012480073.B 24 JRER
SCPO0T AAA TE249 3, (IHEME) , RITHAES. Kin/AmE, 206D 042380507.1B 23 #iEiE CP004 AAA 7E 2.49%p838 (fAERL
B) , RITHEES ;) 262D 012480422.1B 24 BEAE SCP001T AAA £ 2.45%H R ({HERIE) , RITHEES . SAMS, &k, PHRHIHKR
]t

A = N N N N - =
AAA 2.37 244 2.53 2.55 2.65

AA+ 2.64 2.68 2.74 2.76 2.8
EXFUTERER

AA 2.75 2.99 3.0 3.32 3.35

AA- 3.09 3.66 3.78 4.35 4.48
AAA 238 -1 2.44 0 2.52 1 2.54 1 2.65 0
SRS AA+ 2.62 2 2.68 0 2.72 2 2.76 0 2.79 1
(BP) AA 2.75 0 2.99 0 3.0 0 3.32 0 3.35 0
AA- 3.09 0 3.66 0 3.78 0 435 0 4.48 0

B oou=me

SHPEGIEEET, 1-3 FEHPE, SHHE-1~HE+2 B3s, 7£1.5Y-2.0Y &g, 22 g MTNO17 (AAA, 1.38Y) 7E 2.45%F3%
2%, 20 #rESE MTNOO4 (AAA, 1.59Y) 7£ 2.46%pKAE 2 ZE; 23 3KiTE MTNOOT (AAA, 2.12Y) RRAZTE 2.57%; 23 #5535@ MTNOO1T (AAA,

2.50Y) BR3ZTE 2.62%, BREAT4T 1bp. 3 B 5 FEHARR, AR3Z—AR, 23iC& MTNO04 (AAA, 4.39Y) HRSGRTE 2.64%F0 2.65%H3%; 23L&



MTNOO6B (AAA, 4.72Y) BHRAAIKEEZRM 2.67% L1T7ZE 2.68%., 5Y RUALEHRRR, BRAci/), 24 ip@Eisps MTNOO3A (AAA, 9.96Y) FRAZ7E 3.10%;

24 354 MTNOOTB (AAA, 10.00Y) BRRSE/ETE 3.19%%0 3.20%A438. SRS, SHPEKRRANES, KkaH.
_______
AAA+ 2.64 2.82 Null
AAA 2.58 2.71 2.89 Null Null
GBI
AA+ 2.7 2.92 3.19 Null Null
AA 2.79 3.03 3.44 Null Null
AAA+ 2.44 0 2.63 1 2.81 1 2.89 1 Null | Null
SHEAESSETTER AAA 259 | -1 2.69 2 2.88 1 Null  Null | Null | Null
(BP) AA+ 2.71 -1 2.91 1 3.19 0 Null  Null | Null | Null
AA 2.79 0 3.01 2 3.44 0 Null  Null | Null | Null

B ocum

BEEINSHPWGFERBRER, B2, 58, 17, RRMSERENESS. JRE5E, 23R 01 AAA FESE 2.68%. 24 EE
01 AAA BREZTE 2.84%, HRSEH, BEEIA, K KY10 AAA BafE 2.93%, 1IR75E, 23 Mgt 01 AAA BAFE 2.83%, FHHEEELH, RITX
Ao 22 )11#%2 02 AAA BREZTE 2.72%, 24 3E8 01 AA+ paZTE 3.13%, SR, IRITEVSEAN. Kin/oH, FRER K3 AAA pRXFE 2.93%, HEIsEH,

{REGSEN, 24 [ 02 AAA paZTE 3.00%.

L

TImEEHENBRPRS, I EEEX. RARTHE, FEFRLT, HolRERELEEM. HiRiRR,
BB MK, MLEREHETRIRESITIF SRS .

FREER AR, EEPHEEIR BBB-E

SHERR

BRR FHHD FHRI (RITHH) _

13D 012383188.1B 23 125% SCPO09(F} Bl EEHE) 2.62%
31D 072310187.1B 23 EfSiEss CPO15 AAA 2.29%
33D({k 1) 042380144.1B 23 &7 CP002 AA+/A-1 2.70%
34D 012382228.1B 23 #iiEzE SCP003 AAA 2.65%
40D(fk 1) 012382370.1B 23 EgE SCPO10 AAA 2.40%
44D 012383856.1B 23 733%@ SCP023 AAA 2.34%
45D 012384556.1B 23 7ENS SCPO16 AAA 2.32%
52D 012480150.1B 24 fFFITIl SCPO05 AAA 2.44%
52D 012384579.1B 23 1epetE SCPO21 AAA 2.32%
52D 012480333.1B 24 Fh34ET, SCP020 AAA 2.45%
52D 012480348.1B 24 FENS SCP002 AAA 2.40%
56D 012382541.1B 23 =37 SCP003 AA+ 2.60%
65D 042380219.1B 23 BELLRER CPOO1 AA+ 2.66%
70D 072310243.1B 23 EfSiEs CP023 AAA 2.37%
70D 072310243.1B 23 EfSiEs CP023 AAA 2.37%
70D 072310243.1B 23 EfSiEs CP023 AAA 2.37%
70D 072310243.1B 23 EfSiEs CP023 AAA 2.37%
108D 072310254.1B 23 ks CPO15 AAA 2.39%
148D 012480040.1B 24 #8713 SCP0O1 AAA 2.52%
150D 012480206.1B 24 FMEFE SCPO03 AAA 2.55%
153D 012383702.1B 23 FrApzEs SCP006 AA+ 2.60%
154D 012480073.1B 24 JRERZ#EE SCPOOT AAA 2.49%
157D 012383788.1B 23 IfiEi=R% SCP006 AAA 2.52%
158D ({k 2) 012384350.1B 23 FFigE SCP002 AAA 2.64%
164D 012383866.1B 23 358 SCPO01 AAA 2.49%
175D 012480453.1B 24 i=#RFEER SCP002 AAA 2.71%
179D (% 2) 012480483.1B 24 3E5M SCPOO1 AA+ 2.84%
179D ({% 2) 012480483.1B 24 EK SCPO01 AA+ 2.84%
190D 042380452.I1B 23 #kiMitREE CPOO1 AA+ 2.63%
190D 042380452.I1B 23 #kiMitREE CPOO1 AA+ 2.63%
206D 042380507.I1B 23 jiEE CP004 AAA 2.49%
206D 042380507.I1B 23 jiEE CP004 AAA 2.49%
206D 012480186.1B 24 Fh3ZEEg SCPO01 AAA 2.51%
223D(k 2) 012384540.1B 23 f@Mitakis SCP004 AAA 2.53%
247D 042380574.1B 23 Z=E2I#& CP002 AA 2.68%
255D 042380596.1B 23 =AL% CPO13 AAA 2.65%
255D 042380596.1B 23 =AL% CPO13 AAA 2.65%
255D 042380589.1B 23 EAH%E CP005 AA+ 2.62%
262D 012480422.1B 24 EEXEE SCPOOT AAA 2.45%



e B (RITHA) __

16D

16D

28D
32D(fk 2)
32D(fk 2)

66D+2Y({k 1)

66D+2Y({k 1)
69D
75D({k 1)
80D
125D(fk 1)
126D+NY({k 1)
167D
171D
174D
204D
215D({% 1)

233D
235D(fk 2)
258D+NY
262D
262D
266D
273D
301D +2Y
301D +2Y
326D(fk 2)
350D
350D
350D
1.06Y
1.09Y+2Y
1.09Y
1.09Y
1.1Y({k 1)
1.2Y({k 1)
1.21Y
1.27Y({k 2)
1.35Y+NY({k 1)
1.36Y+2Y
1.52Y
1.53Y+NY
1.58Y
1.59Y
1.59Y
1.68Y({k 2)
1.69Y+NY
1.69Y+NY
1.73Y+NY
1.87Y
1.93Y({k 1)
1.99Y+NY({k 1)
1.99Y(fk 1)
1.99Y+NY({k 1)
1.99Y+NY({k 1)
2.12Y(1% 2)
2.17Y+2Y
2.47Y+2Y
2.48Y
2.48Y
2.54Y+NY({k 1)
2.58Y(fk 1)
2.99Y

012480422.1B
012480478.1B
042380702.1B

101900222.1B
101900222.1B
102100337.1B
102280469.1B
102280469.1B

132100032.1B

132100032.1B
102100677.1B
102100738.1B
102100827.1B
102101059.1B
102101054.1B
102101346.1B
101901008.1B
102101410.1B
102382217.1B
102282062.1B

132100080.1B
102101975.1B
101901388.1B
102102119.1B
102102119.1B
102102180.1B
101901515.1B
102103166.1B
102103166.1B
102103343.1B
102280173.1B
102280173.1B
102280173.1B
102000197.1B
102280502.1B
102000327.1B
102000327.1B
102280521.1B
102000745.1B
102000779.1B
102381180.1B
102001178.1B
102281318.1B
102281803.1B
102281847.1B
102282034.1B
102001760.1B
102001760.1B
102382673.1B
102382696.1B
102382696.1B
102382921.1B
102282737.1B
102100026.1B
102480390.1B
102100224.1B
102480390.1B
102480390.1B
102380636.1B
102380811.1B
102381880.1B
102480380.1B
102480380.1B
132380060.1B
102101817.1B
102480430.1B

24 HEXEE SCPOOT
24 M= SCP002
23 Spis CPOOT

19 FhiiE& MTNOO3

19 FhiHE% MTNOO3
1 Z=/H3EEE MTNOOT
22 ZREFE MTNOO2
22 ZREFE MTNOO2

21 #REH GNOO1 (BsHR#N

%)

21 R &HF GNOO1 (BR#0

=)
21 I315548 MTNOOT
21 thRlslk MTNOO1

21 3z MTNOOT(Z13HR%

21 3T MTNOO1
21 ;T7534% MTNOO3
21 [E43 MTNOO1
19 $EbEFEEIE MTNOOT
21 & MTN002
23 Bfin=iE MTNOT1
22 5z MTNO13

21 KEFhEe GNOO1 (Bx#l

f%)

21 FafnAg MTN002
19 FhzEt4 MTNOO4B
21 Egjl MTNOO2
21 Egjl MTNOO2
21 {RFIABL MTNOO2
19 ERER MTNOO1
21 @R MTNOO7
21 ipEERE MTNOO7
21 Eafnig MTNOO4
22 EhHE MTNOOT
22 EhHE MTNOOT
22 EhHHE MTNOOT
20 FEiAEIR MTNOO1
22 FTHEE MTNOOT
20 $kEEET= MTNOO1
20 $kEEET= MTNOO1

22 TRl MTNOO3
20 FA&E#T MTNOO3
20 FE&E#HT MTNOO4
23 b MTNOO3
20 Fg/\[§ MTNOO1
22 EEMNIEER MTNOO2
22 ZEitAERIR MTNOO4

22 fhf8 MTNOO3
22 P& MTNOO3
20 #fEelE MTNOO4
20 #fEelE MTNOO4
23 BRME MTNOO02
23 E4Mi% MTNO07
23 £k MTNO07

23 EferBI MTNO15
22 ¢ KEEH MTNOO3
21 FEZ5E MTNOO1

24 515 MTNOO1
21 RA35E MTNOO1
24 515 MTNOO1
24 515 MTNOO1
23 FEi#AIEE MTNOO
23 [@iE R, MTNOO3
23 G T MTNOO3A
24 7EigzE MTNO08
24 i#fFE MTNOOS

23 =k GNOOT
21 MR MTNOOS
24 FE&=# MTNOO4

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AAA
AA+
AA/AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.45%
2.53%
2.57%

2.35%
2.35%
2.50%
2.62%
2.62%

2.50%

2.50%
2.54%
2.68%
2.40%
2.75%
2.55%
2.54%
2.60%
2.57%
10073.50%
2.64%

2.51%
2.47%
2.54%
2.50%
2.50%
3.05%
2.51%
2.52%
2.52%
2.49%
2.53%
2.51%
2.51%
2.60%
2.63%
2.72%
2.72%
2.60%
2.68%
2.68%
2.78%
2.65%
2.73%
2.66%
2.70%
2.79%
2.46%
2.46%
2.85%
2.95%
2.95%
2.80%
2.49%
2.711%
3.25%
2.63%
3.25%
3.24%
2.77%
2.73%
2.75%
3.22%
3.22%
2.70%
2.76%
2.96%



4.72Y

4.88Y
5.3Y

19.96Y

SHEIVRRER

FIRKE

28D
42D
92D
96D({k 1)
97D +2Y
97D +2Y
112D
125D({x 1)
125D({x 1)
132D +2Y
164D
164D
167D+1Y
174D +363D({k 1)
181D+1.99Y
181D+1.99Y
195D +2Y
195D +2Y
196D
196D
209D
209D
209D
230D+NY
234D
236D(fk 1)
266D
266D +1Y
319D(fk 2)
337D
342D
351D
1.03Y
1.08Y({% 1)
1.09Y
1.15Y+2Y
1.18Y({%k 2)
1.19Y
1.19Y
1.24Y+2Y
1.38Y
1.42Y
1.44Y+1Y (% 2)
1.46Y
1.64Y+2Y
1.95Y({X 2)
2.15Y+2Y
2.25Y+2Y({K 1)
2.62Y({K 2)
2.76Y+NY
2.8Y
2.89Y
2.93Y
2.96Y+2Y
2.96Y+2Y
2.97Y+2Y
4.6Y+2Y
4.6Y+NY
4.99Y
9.98Y({Xx 1)
42D
355D({x 1)
2.08Y+2Y

102102124.1B
102383423.1B
102281116.1B
102480253.1B

EEAAK ]
2122009.1B
2122007.1B
112871.5Z
240220.SH
188094.SH
188103.SH
188103.SH
149490.5Z
155451.SH
188202.SH
188231.SH
152956.SH
152956.SH
185944.SH
115710.SH
152984.SH
188495.SH
133061.5Z
133061.5Z
188571.SH

091900017.1B
188701.SH
188701.SH
188701.SH
162167.SH
188813.SH
184078.SH
149687.5Z
167972.SH
253345.SH
163097.SH
114721.SH
163144.SH
185384.SH
185472.SH
166220.SH
163322.SH
115205.SH
115251.SH
115249.SH
194447.SH
122385.SH
194849.SH
115653.SH
2080182.1B
182776.SH
240464.SH
115137.SH
152857.SH
115933.SH
240102.SH
136836.SH
148562.5Z
253612.SH
253663.SH
253663.SH
133757.5Z
2380229.1B
115977.SH
292480001.1B
240526.SH
032100349.1B
032200112.1B
032380177.1B

21 [@EE MTN008
23 FIEALHEE MTNOO2
22 &5% MTNOOT
24 iREiEEE MTNOO3B

21 X EZEE R 01
21 BR@EAk
19 345 02
23 Y S3
GC 28 01
21 f% 01
21 f% 01
21 B 04
19 ZR1X 02
21 }#5i% 05
2154 01
21 7R 02
21 7R 02
22 345 07
23 in5kh

188802
144 03
21 #8552 02
21 #8552 02
21 /5@ 07
19 ZR7531% 01BC
EREE 11
EREE 11
ErE 11
19EE Y1
21 HiE 16
21 it 02
217k 17
20 g% 02
23 #% D5
20 <8 02
23 £3Z 01
20 E# 01
22 BREY 04
22 5@ C3
20 %48 02
20383z 01
23 FHIE 01
23 $BiF G1
23 EIF 06
22 &4 01
15 {5 02
22 18t F3
23 i 01
20 FREBRER 01
22 i 02
24 #4501
23 ¥ 02
21 Fipd’
23 KEE K1
&£ KYOT
16 25 01
23 £xE8 G1
24 1% 01
24 Ei# 01
24 Ei# 01
24 Bk5 01
23 MR 01
FE KY06
24 FHFRIRITR 01BC
FEIER K3
21 ERtgEEE] PPNOOT
22 MR PPNOOT
23 FHE&H PPNOOT

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA/AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+

2.71%
2.82%
2.88%
3.23%

EHRB (RITHII) __

2.40%
2.43%
2.59%
2.39%
2.55%
2.45%
2.45%
2.38%
2.90%
2.38%
2.60%
2.55%
2.55%
2.58%
3.00%
2.52%
2.53%
2.57%
2.57%
2.43%
2.56%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
2.55%
2.41%
2.57%
2.44%
3.10%
2.78%
2.42%
3.09%
2.52%
2.42%
2.50%
2.77%
2.60%
2.54%
2.46%
2.53%
2.711%
2.48%
2.76%
3.04%
2.61%
2.77%
3.01%
3.19%
2.87%
2.59%
2.74%
2.74%
2.95%
3.34%
3.13%
3.13%
3.04%
2.83%
2.93%
2.73%
2.90%
2.55%
2.58%
2.86%



2.58Y({k 2)
41D
41D
41D

48D+5Y(fk 1)
48D+5Y(fk 1)
63D
119D+NY
1.11Y+NY
1.11Y+NY
1.11Y+NY
1.11Y+NY
1.21Y
1.21Y
1.21Y
1.21Y
1.24Y+5Y
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.26Y+NY

1.39Y+5Y({k 2)
1.39Y+5Y({k 2)
1.39Y+5Y({k 2)
1.49Y+5Y({k 2)
1.49Y+5Y({k 2)
1.49Y+5Y({k 2)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)
1.55Y+NY({k 1)

1.6Y+5Y({k 2)
1.61Y+5Y

1.62Y+5Y({k 2)

1.62Y+NY
1.62Y+NY
1.63Y+5Y
1.63Y+5Y
1.63Y+5Y
1.63Y+5Y
1.63Y+NY
1.63Y+NY
1.63Y+NY
1.63Y+NY
1.63Y+NY
1.69Y+NY
1.69Y+NY

1.74Y+5Y({k 1)

1.76Y

1.78Y+5Y({k 2)

1.78Y+NY

1.79Y+NY (% 1)
1.79Y+NY(#k 1)
1.79Y+NY (% 1)
1.89Y+5Y(fk 1)

1.96Y+5Y
1.96Y+5Y
2.17Y
2.2Y+NY
2.2Y+NY
2.2Y+NY
2.28Y+NY
2.28Y+NY

2.54Y+5Y({K 2)

2.55Y
2.7Y+NY
2.7Y+NY

032380831.1B
2128007.1B
2128007.1B
2128007.1B
1928006.1B
1928006.1B
2120025.1B
1928013.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2228026.1B
2228026.1B
2228026.1B
2228026.1B
2028013.1B
2028017.1B
2028017.1B
2028017.1B
2028017.1B
2028017.1B
2028022.1B
2028022.1B
2028022.1B
2028025.1B
2028025.1B
2028025.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028032.1B
2028033.1B
2028034.1B
2028038.1B
2028037.1B
2028037.1B
2028041.1B
2028041.1B
2028041.1B
2028041.1B
2028040.1B
2028040.1B
2028040.1B
2028040.1B
2028040.1B
2028042.1B
2028042.1B
2028044.1B
2220076.1B
2028049.1B
2028048.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
200219.1B
2128002.1B
2128002.1B
2320013.1B
2128016.1B
2128016.1B
2128016.1B
2128019.1B
2128019.1B
2128028.1B
2328021.1B
2120089.1B
2120089.1B

23 &M&#% PPNOOT
21 #BR1T7 01
21 #ER1T 01
21 HBR1T 01
19 TrRIT—4% 01
19 TrRIT—4% 01
21 HUMNERTT/MAMER 01
19 BERITREMR
20 &R TKERIR
20 HPfEERITIRERIR
20 HPAEERITIRERIR
20 HPfEERITIRERIR
22 HERIT 02
22 HERIT 02
22 HBR1T 02
22 HBR1T 02
20 FRASRIT”4R 01
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 01
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 01
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 01
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 01
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 01
20 RERIT”HR
20 RERIT”HR
20 RERITZHR
20 HRIRIT "R 01
20 HRIRIT "R 01
20 HRIRIT "R 01
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 02
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 02
20 RIVRTTKEE(R 02
20 RVERIT7KER R 02
20 RAVERIT7KER R 02
20 RVERIT7KER R 02
20 RVERIT7KER R 02
20 RAVERIT7KER R 02
20 FIRIRIT
20 AT 4R 03
20 FERIT 4% 01
20 S RERITRER R
20 S RERITRER R
20 TrstR1T—4 01
20 TrstR1T—4% 01
20 TrstR1T—4 01
20 TrstR1T—4 01
20 RIBRITIKERIR
20 RIBRITIKERR
20 RIBRITIKERR
20 RIBRITIKERR
20 IBRITIKER R
20 SSRITIKERIR
20 S4RITIKERIR
20 IRIRITZ4 01
22 JEEHRIT/)MVRIR 03
20 TRStRIT—4% 02
20 FERTTKEL R 02
20 JEAIRITRERR
20 JEAIRITKER R
20 JEAIRITRER R
20 EFF 19
21 TERIT=4 01
21 TrtRIT =4 01
23 FigtR1T 01
21 RAERITKELR 01
21 RAERITKELR 01
21 RAERITKELR 01
21 FRERITKELR 01
21 FRERITKERR 01
21 HpfiEERIT—4% 01
23 SRTT/MRMER 01
21 JEFERITKEL(R 01
21 JEFERITKEL(R 01

2.96%
2.23%
2.23%
2.23%
2.46%
2.46%
2.34%
2.67%
2.57%
2.57%
2.57%
2.56%
2.41%
2.41%
2.41%
2.41%
2.49%
2.57%
2.57%
2.57%
2.57%
2.56%
2.75%
2.75%
2.73%
2.54%
2.54%
2.54%
2.60%
2.59%
2.56%
2.56%
2.56%
2.56%
2.56%
2.56%
2.53%
2.53%
2.52%
2.61%
2.58%
2.53%
2.53%
2.53%
2.52%
2.60%
2.58%
2.58%
2.57%
2.57%
2.61%
2.60%
2.57%
2.50%
2.55%
2.61%
2.63%
2.61%
2.58%
2.52%
2.57%
2.56%
2.51%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
2.63%
2.63%
2.66%
2.53%
2.78%
2.76%



2.78Y+NY 2128038.1B 21 RAVSRIT7K &L= 01 AAA 2.68%
2.78Y+NY 2128038.1B 21 RAVSRIT7K &L= 01 AAA 2.68%
2.79Y(1k 1) 212380026.1B 23 ESRAT/ VSIS 01 AAA 2.57%
2.79Y(1k 1) 212380026.1B 23 ETRAT/ VSIS 01 AAA 2.56%
2.8Y+NY 2128044.1B 21 TrFRITKREE% 02 AAA 2.69%
2.8Y+NY 2128044.1B 21 TrFRITKREE% 02 AAA 2.69%
2.83Y+NY 2128047.1B 21 IBERITKE R AAA 2.73%
2.83Y+NY 2128047.1B 21 IBERITKE R AAA 2.73%
2.85Y+NY({k 1) 2120110.1B 21 LRI TR 4% 02 AAA 2.75%
3.51Y+NY 092280035.I1B 22 TRESRITK &% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.86%
3.56Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 (77K EER 01 AAA 2.77%
3.56Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 (77K EER 01 AAA 2.75%
3.56Y+NY 092280083.1B 22 (77K EER 01 AAA 2.75%
3.71Y+NY({%x 1) 092280105.1B 22 FAFRITIKER 01 AAA 2.85%
3.71Y+NY({%x 1) 092280105.1B 22 FAFRITKER 01 AAA 2.85%
3.71Y+NY({k 1) 092280105.1B 22 FATERITIK R 01 AAA 2.83%
3. 71Y+NY({k 1) 092280105.1B 22 BRI TR LR 01 AAA 2.83%
3.72Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 R E AR 02A AAA 2.71%
3.72Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 RITRE AR 02A AAA 2.71%
3.74Y+5Y 092202005.I1B 22 EFHT—REAE 01A -/-- 2.65%
3.74Y+5Y 092202005.I1B 22 EFHT—REAE 01A -/-- 2.63%
3.75Y+5Y({k 1) 092280131.1B 22 BT REAE 02A AAA 2.74%
3.75Y+5Y({k 1) 092280131.1B 22 BT REAE 02A AAA 2.74%
3.75Y+5Y({k 1) 092280131.1B 22 BT REAE 02A AAA 2.72%
3.75Y+5Y({k 1) 092280131.1B 22 BT A AE 02A AAA 2.72%
3.75Y+5Y({k 1) 092280131.1B 22 BT A AE 02A AAA 2.72%
3.76Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 T REAIE 04A AAA 2.74%
3.76Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TA—REAIE 04A AAA 2.74%
3.76Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 T REAIE 04A AAA 2.70%
3.85Y+5Y({k 1) 232280003.1B 22 BERRIT a4 & 01 AAA 2.82%
4.12Y+5Y 232380006.1B 23 R REAE 01A AAA 2.71%
4.12Y+5Y 232380006.1B 23 R REAE 01A AAA 2.71%
4.15Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 I MARBEIT A AR 01 AAA/AA+ 3.01%
4.22Y+5Y 232380020.1B 23 NS IT = REA & 01 AA+/AA 3.43%
4.29Y+5Y 092303003.1B 23 HHOT =& A E 01 --/-- 2.69%
4.36Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 Fh{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.79%
4.36Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 Fh{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.79%
4.36Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F{T7KEE(R 01 AAA 2.79%
4.45Y+NY 242380013.1B 23 E{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.78%
4.56Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.80%
4.56Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.80%
4.82Y+NY 242380033.1B 23 1B{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.87%
4.82Y+NY 242380033.1B 23 BTk EER 01 AAA 2.87%
4.82Y+NY 242380033.1B 23 1B{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.84%
4.82Y+NY 242380033.1B 23 BTk EER 01 AAA 2.84%
4.82Y+NY 242380033.1B 23 BTk EER 01 AAA 2.83%
5Y+5Y({k 1) 232480003.1B 24 fBFRIT - REA &R 01 AAA 3.00%
5Y+5Y({k 1) 232480003.1B 24 fBFRIT—REA &R 01 AAA 3.00%
232480004.1B(02.07
5Y+5Y ) 24 RIT A AE 01A AAA 2.74%
6.61Y+5Y 2028035.1B 20 EAIRIT—4 04 AAA 2.82%
8.74Y+5Y 092202010.1B 22 EFHMT =R EAE 01B --/-- 2.76%
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